1
®
FN7283.2
EL7232
Dual Channel, High Speed, High Current
Line Driver with 3-State
The EL7232 3-state drivers are particularly well suited for
ATE and microprocessor based applications. The low

• Bridge circuits
Pinout
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7232CN EL7232CN 8 Ld PDIP - MDP0031
EL7232CNZ EL7232CN Z 8 Ld PDIP* - MDP0031
EL7232CS 7232CS 8 Ld SOIC - MDP0027
EL7232CS-T7 7232CS 8 Ld SOIC 7” MDP0027
EL7232CSZ
(See Note)
7232CSZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)